UHS / Kohn, Meixner  1/27,2/10,2/24,3/10,3/24 .,

172172025 \pisarra 4/7,4/28,5/12, 6/2 ] Linden
1/21/2025  UHS / Royster 2/11/25 Senior Center Union
1/21/2025  UHS / Royster 2/20/25 Repechage (Skin Care Comp)  Secacus

NJ Hall of Fame Museum

1/21/2025  UHS / Ferroni, Mangarell: 3/17/25 American Dream Rutherford
LES / Licks, Shanley, . R

1/21/2025 Azevedo, Botros 3/25/25 Sterling Hill Mining Museum  Ogdensburg
1/21/2025  CFES / Huff 5/1/25 Turtle Back Zoo West Orange
1/21/2025  WES / Menoni, Schiff 6/6/25 Elks Union
1/21/2025  FES / Gunther 4/3/25 Liberty Science Center Jersey City
1/21/2025  UHS / Zieser 2/6/25 Battle Hill Union
1/21/2025  WES / Pena 5/20/25 Turtle Back Zoo West Orange

CBI

Community Outreach

Skin Education & Tour of
manufacturing site

To learn about NJ's rich
history and culture
Grade Level Field Trip
Connect to science and
ELA standards

4th Grade Picnic

STEM Field Trip

Assist with Blood Drive

Investigate various animals
and their habitats

MONTHLY TOTAL:

YEAR TO DATE TOTAL:

18

644

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$836.00

$0.00

$1,530.00

$0.00
$1,610.00

$0.00

$1,920.00

$5,896.00

$34,016.78

$0.00
$165.00
$302.50

$220.00

$495.00

$495.00

$220.00
$456.00

$0.00

$660.00

$3,013.50

$85,593.50

Previously Approved @ the 7/30/2:

$0.00 Board Meeting - Changing Location

$165.00
$302.50

$1,056.00
$495.00

$2,025.00 Rain Date - 5/5/25

$220.00 Rain Date - 6/13/25
$2,066.00

No Bus required students are

$0.00 driving

$2,580.00 PTA will pay for Bussing

$8,909.50

$119,216.78



