BOE DATE	SCHOOL/TEACHER	DATE of TRIP	DESTINATION	CITY	PURPOSE	COUNT	STUDENT COST	DISTRICT COST	TOTAL EST. COST	NOTES
1/21/2025	UHS / Kohn, Meixner Musarra	1/27, 2/10, 2/24, 3/10, 3/24 4/7, 4/28, 5/12, 6/2	BJ's	Linden	CBI	9	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Previously Approved @ the 7/30/24 Board Meeting - Changing Location
1/21/2025	UHS / Royster	2/11/25	Senior Center	Union	Community Outreach	1	\$0.00	\$165.00	\$165.00	
1/21/2025	UHS / Royster	2/20/25	Repechage (Skin Care Comp)	Secacus	Skin Education & Tour of manufacturing site	1	\$0.00	\$302.50	\$302.50	
1/21/2025	UHS / Ferroni, Mangarella	a 3/17/25	NJ Hall of Fame Museum American Dream	Rutherford	To learn about NJ's rich history and culture	1	\$836.00	\$220.00	\$1,056.00	
1/21/2025	LES / Licks, Shanley, Azevedo, Botros	3/25/25	Sterling Hill Mining Museum	Ogdensburg	Grade Level Field Trip	1	\$0.00	\$495.00	\$495.00	
1/21/2025	CFES / Huff	5/1/25	Turtle Back Zoo	West Orange	Connect to science and ELA standards	1	\$1,530.00	\$495.00	\$2,025.00	Rain Date - 5/5/25
1/21/2025	WES / Menoni, Schiff	6/6/25	Elks	Union	4th Grade Picnic	1	\$0.00	\$220.00	\$220.00	Rain Date - 6/13/25
1/21/2025	FES / Gunther	4/3/25	Liberty Science Center	Jersey City	STEM Field Trip	1	\$1,610.00	\$456.00	\$2,066.00	
1/21/2025	UHS / Zieser	2/6/25	Battle Hill	Union	Assist with Blood Drive	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	No Bus required students are driving
1/21/2025	WES / Pena	5/20/25	Turtle Back Zoo	West Orange	Investigate various animals and their habitats	1	\$1,920.00	\$660.00	\$2,580.00	PTA will pay for Bussing
					MONTHLY TOTAL:	18	\$5,896.00	\$3,013.50	\$8,909.50	
					YEAR TO DATE TOTAL:	644	\$34,016.78	\$85,593.50	\$119,216.78	